

SLP(C)No. 9932 OF 2004
ITEM No.60, 65 & 66

Court No. 4

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9932/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2004 in WP 1425/04
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

P.A. INAMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
With

SLP(C)No.9935/2004

with IA.30 in WP(C)No.350/93 (For directions/interim and OR)

with WP.No.276/2004

IA.Nos.22,26-28, 31-33 &in WP(C)No.350/93)

(For directions and permission to file appln.for directions & O.R.)

Con.P.No.431/04, Con.P.No.447/04 & SLP(C)No.11244/04

Date : 12/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.S.Ravindra Bhat,Adv.

Mr.Jasbir S.Malik,Adv.

Ms.Kamakshi S.Mehalwal,Adv.

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Ms.Suruchi Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr.HN Salve,Sr.Adv.

Dr.Roxna S.Swamy,Adv.

Ms.Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr.Naveen Nath,Adv.

Mr.Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.

Mr.UU Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Mr.SS Shinde,Adv.

Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.for
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. PH Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E. Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandle, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr. T. V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. SN Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14th July, 2004. (Minority matters)
Con.P.No.447/2004 is delinked and will be listed on 13.7.2004.
Con.P.No.431/2004 is delinked.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER