

Ä>

SLP(C)No. 9932 OF 2004
ITEM No.52

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9932/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07.05.2004 of the High Court of
Judicature at Bombay passed in WP No. 1425/2004)

P.A. Inamdar & Ors....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of Maharashtra & Ors....Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C)No.9935/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
SLP(C)No.9936/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)

WITH

W.P(C)No.276/2004 (FOR EARLY HEARING)
W.P(C)No.502/2004
W.P(C)No.330/2004
W.P(C)No.357/2004
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY AND PERMISSION TO
SUBMIT ADDITIONAL DOCUMENT(S))
I.A.NO.26,27,30,31 AND 33 IN W.P(C)No.350/1993
(FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION AND RESTORATION AND

CLARIFICATION/MODIFICATION)

WITH

SLP(C)No.11244/2004
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND WITH PRAYER
FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
W.P(C)No.302/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)
W.P(C)No.347/2004 (With Appln.(s) for ex-Parte stay)
WITH

W.P(C)No.349/2004 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.350/2004
W.P(C)No.387/2004 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.423/2004 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.480/2004 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.19/2005 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.261/2004 (With Appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

WITH
W.P(C)No.265/2004 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.380/2004 (With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)
W.P(C)No.358/2004 (With Appln.(s) for stay)

W.P(C)No.359/2004
W.P(C)No.360/2004
W.P(C)No.361/2004
W.P(C)No.362/2004
W.P(C)No.363/2004
C.A.No.5257-5258/2004 (With Office Report)
C.A.No.5259/2004 (With Office Report)
C.A.No.5260-5261/2004 (With Office Report)
C.A.No.5262-5263/2004 (With Office Report)
W.P(C)No.428/2004 (With Office Report)

...2/-

C.A.No.5996/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
C.A.No.5992/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
C.A.No.5997-5998/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
C.A.No.7969-7971/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
C.A.No.7972/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
C.A.No.7973/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief)
C.A.No.7974/2004 (With Office Report)
C.A.No.7975/2004 (FOR DIRECTION)

WITH
C.A.No.6912/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION
AND DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH
C.A.No.6913-6917/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND WITH PRAYER
FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH
C.A.No.6918/2004 (With Appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and
permission to place addl. documents on record and
Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.6919-6920/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

C.A.No.6922/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION AND
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT AND EXEMPTION AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFI
CE REPORT)

C.A.No.6923-6925/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION
AND EXEMPTION AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

C.A.No.6926/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION AND PERMISSION AND INTERVENTION/I
MPLEADMENT AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.7117-7119/2004 (With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
WITH

C.A.No.7124-7126/2004 (With Appln.(s) for impleading party)

W.P(C)No.396/2004

W.P(C)No.371/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY AND
AMENDMENT OF THE PETITION)

W.P(C)No.383/2004

W.P(C)No.392/2004

W.P(C)No.372/2004

W.P(C)No.368/2004 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY)

W.P(C)No.399/2004 (With Office Report)

Date :24/01/2005 These Petitions/appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For The Appearing Parties

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,adv.
Mr. Madhusudan R. Naik, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.
Ms. Suzan Zacharia, Adv.
Mr. A. Vinayagam, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Fali S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Roxna S. Swamy, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Rana Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautum, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. adv. also appeared

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, adv.
Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, adv.

Mr. R.A. Perumal, Adv.
Mr. S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, adv.

Mr. P.H.Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanad Ramakrishnan, adv.
for P.H.Parekh & Co., Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, adv.
Mr. Saqib, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.

for T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Advs.

Ms. Akila Agrawal, adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Haripriya P., Adv.
Ms. V.Mohana, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Shetty, adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, adv.

Mr. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Zafarullah, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, adv.
Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharam, adv.

...4/-

- 4 -

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Ms.K. Sumathi, Adv.
for M/s. Gagrat & Co., Advs.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Harsh K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Gupta, adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Chauhan, adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, adv.
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Kr. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, adv.
Mr. A Ranganadhan, adv.
Mr. B.A. Ranganadhan, adv.

Mr. C.B.N. Babu, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Ms. L.S. Thomas, adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Dr. A. Fancis Julian, Adv.
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

...5/-
- 5 -

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey, adv. (NP)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Such of the matters as are ready shall be placed for hearing on 1st February, 2005. Such of the matters as are not ready shall be separated from the batch.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master