

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5041 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

P.A. INAMDAR &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 487 of 1999

Civil Appeal NO. 5042 and 5043 of 2005

W.P.(c)Nos.276,502,330,5035, 302, 347,19 of 2005 and Ca.Nos.5257-58,  
5259, 5260-61, 5996, 5992, 5997-98, 7117-19, W.P.(c)Nos.251/04,487/99.

C.A.Nos.5036,5037,5038,5039,W.P.C)Nos.372,383, 392, 396 and 399/2004

W.P.(c)No.357,349,350,387,423,480,261,

265,330,358,359,360,361,362,363, ,C.A.Nos.5262-63,7969-71, 7972, 7973,

7974, 7975, W.P.C)Nos428, 371, C.A.Nos.5040,/05, W.P.

(C)Nos.386,397,441,440, 424, 442, 443, 445,446,447,448, 449,450, 451,

452, 453, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458, 459, 422, 436, 437, 438, 439, 421,

430, 427, 462, 318, and 416/2004.

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the parties are directed to submit the necessary information as directed by  
the Hon'ble Court vide Order dated 4.11.2009 within four days.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

T